5     5W
7     7W
27   2700K
30   3000K
40   4000K
PATH-STAN
 LED Path Light  .  STAN Series
Ordering Guide EXAMPLE: PATH-STAN - 12V - 7 - 27 - BK - 12’’
SERIES WATTAGE CCTVOLTAGE FINISH
Project Name
Fixture Type
• Compact, modern LED path light.
• Wide flood distribution.
• ETL outdoor wet location listed. IP67 standard.
• Adjustable fixture head with flood distribution.
PATH-STAN 12V
Product Features
HK USA Lighting Group     3529 Old Conejo Road #118 Newbury Park CA 91320     TEL 805 480 4881      FAX 805 480 4811      sales@hklightinggroup.com
IP67
Product Drawings
Specification
Finish: Polyester powder coat on all aluminum materials with
RoHS compliant procedures. Anodized finish is available.
Stainless steel and brass models are provided with brushed
surface.
Light Source: CRI 83. Available in CRI95 upon request. The
chromaticity range is within a 3-step McAdam Ellipse.
Standard CCT options are 2700K, 3000K, 4000K.
Dimmability:  MLV or ELV.
Materials: Machined from billet 6061-T6 corrosion resistant
aluminum with 304 stainless steel hardware. Available in
304/316 stainless steel or 360 brass upon request.
Voltage: 12V AC/DC. Requires remote step down transformer.
Wattage: 5 or 7 W HK LED.
Standard
BK      Black Powder Coat
BZ      Bronze Powder Coat
WT     White Powder Coat
Premium
ABK    Anodized Black
ACL    Anodized Clear
CC      Custom Powder Coat
NOTE:    Specification and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Remote Step-Down Transformer (Optional).
See ‘‘Accessories’’ link for detailed specification.
TXM
TXS
IGT
TXE
20 40 60 100 150 300
150 300 600
50(120V only) 100 300 600
60
120 or 277
120
120 or 277
120, 230, or 277
Model Wattage(VA) Primary  Voltage(VAC) Dimming Method